                  1-26-21
	NAME
	Office
	Work Cell
	Personal Cell
	FAX #
	Email & Fax

	MH WAIVER STAFF
	
	
	
	
	

	Cheryl Janes, Manager
	860.262.6956
	860.214.3340
	
	860-262-5852
	Cheryl.janes@ct.gov

	Spero Parasco
	860.262.6992
	860.985.6894
	
	860-262-5852
	Spero.parasco@ct.gov 

	Rhonie Clarke
	860.262.6954
	860.478.3050
	
	860-262-5852
	rhonie.henry-clarke@ct.gov 

	Jessica Bransfield
	860.262.6989
	860.707.5027
	
	860-262-5852
	jessica.bransfield@ct.gov

	Cynthia Drost
	860.262.6955
	860.463.0181
	
	860.262.5852
	cdrost@ct.gov 

	Katie Daly, CSC lead @ ABH
	
	860.510.2347
	
	860.920.4456
	kdaly@abhct.com 

	Kari Nelson
	
	860.510.6321
	
	860.920.4456
	klnelson@abhct.com

	Annie Lisee
	
	860.819.6800
	
	860.920.4456
	elisee@abhct.com

	Mandie Middleton
	
	860-414-1381
	
	860.920.4456
	mmiddleton@abhct.com

	Joann Rotar
	
	860.324.2596
	
	860.920.4456
	jrotar@abhct.com

	Vacant
	
	
	
	860.920.4456
	

	Amanda Clavette
	
	860.414.1380
	
	860.920.4456
	aclavette@abhct.com

	Nicole Kavalan
	
	860.692.4199
	
	860.920.4456
	 nkavalan@abhct.com

	Kalela Johnson
	
	860.840.1764
	
	860.920.4456
	kjohnson@abhct.com

	(Tina) Cristina Coelho
	
	860.840.1582
	
	860.920.4456
	ccoelho@abhct.com

	Amanda Smith
	
	860.306.0539
	
	860.920.4456
	asmith@abhct.com 

	DMHAS-MFP team
	
	
	
	
	

	Maureen Quinn (lead)
	
	860.335.7234
	
	860.920.4456
	mquinn@abhct.com

	Heather Blaha
	
	860.605.7290
	
	860.920.4456
	hblaha@abhct.com

	Danielle Christian
	
	860.604.9359
	
	860.920.4456
	dchristian@abhct.com

	Lisamay Cleary-Cast
	
	475.238.3066
	
	860.920.4456
	lcast@abhct.com

	Amanda Way
	
	860.558.8352
	
	860.920.4456
	away@abhct.com

	Jessica Medina
	
	860.406.0718
	
	860.920.4456
	jmedina@abhct.com 


